
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 1
LOMMEL SAHARA 26.12.2021

K.O.L.

Elisabeth SCHUTJES
hamok
Course : D40
Distance : 6110m

--/11 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Lieke VAN OPSTAL 0:54:28 [1000]
2. Katja VAN OOSTERWIJCK 1:03:38 [856]
3. Annelies GEBOERS 1:10:01 [778]

1. 114 00:01:34 118m 13'17"/km
2. 118 00:02:08 00:03:42 282m 7'34"/km
3. 120 00:02:08 00:05:50 227m 9'24"/km
4. 122 00:01:53 00:07:43 187m 10'04"/km
5. 124 00:01:20 00:09:03 141m 9'27"/km
6. 164 00:13:16 00:22:19
7. 162 00:02:44 00:25:03 261m 10'28"/km
8. 157 00:02:12 00:27:15 200m 11'00"/km
9. 155 00:02:28 00:29:43 274m 9'00"/km

10. 151 00:02:29 00:32:12 263m 9'27"/km
11. 146 00:01:58 00:34:10 239m 8'14"/km
12. 143 00:02:37 00:36:47 235m 11'08"/km
13. 132 00:02:04 00:38:51 187m 11'03"/km
14. 130 00:01:55 00:40:46 92m 20'50"/km
15. 126 00:01:52 00:42:38 236m 7'55"/km
16. 999 00:00:30 00:43:08 106m 4'43"/km
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